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Direction
Coddingtown — Sonoma Plaza

81 stops

Open route schedule

Coddingtown

Steele Ln & Berkeley Dr

Steele Ln & Salem Ave

Mendocino Ave & Steele Lane

Santa Rosa Junior College

Mendocino Ave & Ridgeway Ave

Mendocino Ave & Benton

Healdsburg Ave & Tenth St

B St & Seventh St

Santa Rosa Transit Mall

Third St & E St

Montgomery Dr & Second St

Memorial Hospital

Montgomery Dr & Shortt Rd

Montgomery Village

Montgomery Dr & Yulupa Ave

Montgomery Dr & Jacqueline

Montgomery Dr & Summerfield Dr

Mission Blvd & Hwy 12

Hwy 12 & Acacia Ln

Hwy 12 & Middle Rincon Rd

Route schedule
Coddingtown — Sonoma Plaza

Monday 07:25-19:35

Tuesday 07:25-19:35

Wednesday 07:25-19:35

Thursday 07:25-19:35

Friday 07:25-19:35

Saturday 07:25-19:35

Sunday 07:25-19:35

Route info

Direction: Coddingtown

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Hwy 12 & Maria Ln

Hwy 12 & Boas Dr

St Francis Ctr (Hwy 12 & Calistoga Rd)

Hwy 12 & Melita Rd

Hwy 12 & Mountain Hawk

Hwy 12 & Fairway Dr

Hwy 12 & Los Alamos

Hwy 12 & Melita Rd (West End)

Hwy 12 & Melita Rd (East End)

Oakmont Dr & White Oak

Oakmont Dr & Laurel Leaf Pl

Oakmont Dr & Hillsdale Dr

Oakmont Dr & Ridgegreen Dr

Ac Oakmont Golf Course

Valley Oaks & Pythian Rd

Pythian Rd & Pythian Ct

Pythian Rd & Oaktrail Dr

Pythian Rd & Hwy 12

Los Guilicos

Hwy 12 & Lawndale Dr

Hwy 12 & Adobe Canyon Rd

Kenwood (Hwy 12 & Greene St)

Hwy 12 & Laurel Ave

Hwy 12 & Kunde Ranch Rd

Hwy 12 & Nuns Canyon Rd

Hwy 12 & Trinity Rd

Arnold Dr & Warm Springs Rd

Glen Ellen (Arnold Dr & London Ranch Rd)

Arnold Dr



Sonoma Dev Center

Arnold Dr & Traxler Dr

Arnold Dr & Sonoma Glen Circle

Arnold Dr & Madrone Rd

Hanna Boys Center

Agua Caliente Rd & Lake St

Agua Caliente Rd & Hwy 12

Hwy 12 & Marin Ave

Hwy 12 & Mountain Ave

Hwy 12 & Lichtenberg Ave

Boyes Hot Springs

Hwy 12 & Hawthorne Ave

Hwy 12 & Siesta Way

Hwy 12 & Encinas

Hwy 12 & Verano Ave

Verano Ave & Main St

Verano Ave (outside Faha)

Verano Ave & Willow St

El Verano (Verano Ave & Bay St)

Grove St & Bay St

Riverside Dr & Solano Ave

Riverside Dr & Petaluma Ave

Hwy 12 & Riverside Dr

Hwy 12 & 7th St West

5th St W & W Napa

Fifth St West & Andrieux St

Pueblo Serena Mhp

W Macarthur St & 4th St West



E Broadway & Macarthur (Ac Sonoma Vly Hs)

Broadway & Patten St

Sonoma Plaza



Direction
Sonoma Plaza — Coddingtown

79 stops

Open route schedule

Sonoma Plaza

Broadway & Maple St

W Macarthur & Broadway (Ac Sonoma Vly Hs)

West Macarthur St & 4th St West

Pueblo Serena Mhp

5th St West & Andrieux St

5th St W & W Napa

Hwy 12 & 7th St West

Riverside Dr & Petaluma Ave

Riverside Dr & Solano Ave

Bay St/Verano Ave (ac El Verano Po)

Verano Ave & Willow St

Verano Ave & Main St

Hwy 12 & Verano Ave

Hwy 12 & Encinas

Fiesta Plaza

Hwy 12 & Thompson Ave

Boyes Hot Springs (Sonoma Mission Inn)

Hwy 12 & Balsam Ave

Hwy 12 & Mountain Ave

Hwy 12 & Marin Ave

Agua Caliente Rd & Lake St

Agua Caliente Rd & Lake St

Hanna Boys Center

Arnold Dr & Madrone Rd

Route schedule
Sonoma Plaza — Coddingtown

Monday 06:05-17:20

Tuesday 06:05-17:20

Wednesday 06:05-17:20

Thursday 06:05-17:20

Friday 06:05-17:20

Saturday 06:05-17:20

Sunday 06:05-17:20

Route info

Direction: Sonoma Plaza

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Arnold Dr & Sonoma Glen Circle

Arnold Dr & Traxler

Sonoma Dev Center

Arnold Dr

Glen Ellen (Arnold Dr & London Ranch Rd)

Arnold Dr & Carquinez Ave

Hwy 12 & Sylvia Dr

Hwy 12 & Nuns Canyon Rd

Hwy 12 & Libby Ave

Hwy 12 & Laurel Ave

Kenwood (Hwy 12 & Greene St)

Hwy 12 & Adobe Canyon Rd

Hwy 12 & Lawndale Rd

Los Guilicos

Pythian Rd & Hwy 12

Pythian Rd & Oaktrail Dr

Pythian Rd & Golf Ct

Pythian Rd & Valley Oaks

Oakmont Golf Course

Oakmont Dr & Deerfield Circle

Oakmont Dr & Hillsdale Dr

Oakmont Dr & White Oak

Hwy 12 & Oakmont Dr

Hwy 12 & Melita Rd (East End)

Hwy 12 & Melita Rd (West End)

Hwy 12 & Los Alamos

Hwy 12 & Fairway Dr

Hwy 12 & Mountain Hawk



Hwy 12 & Calistoga Rd

Hwy 12 & Boas Dr

Hwy 12 & Jack London Dr

Hwy 12 & Middle Rincon Rd

Hwy 12 & Cardinal Way

Mission Blvd & Hwy 12

Montgomery Dr & Summerfield Dr

Montgomery Dr & Jacqueline

Montgomery Dr & Yulupa Ave

Montgomery Village

Montgomery Dr & Shortt Rd

Memorial Hospital

Montgomery Dr & Second St

Third St & Brookwood

3rd St & D St

Santa Rosa Transit Mall

B St & Ross St

Mendocino Ave & Cherry St

Mendocino Ave & College Ave

Mendocino Ave & Ridgeway

Ac Santa Rosa Junior College

Mendocino Ave & Dexter St

Mendocino Ave & Silva Ave

Steele Ln & Rowe Dr

Steele Ln & Meyers Dr

Coddingtown



30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santa Rosa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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